
Miscellaneous Construction Renovation Services for CAC
   Pre-Bid #3039 Sign-In Sheet 

Company Name Representative Phone Number Email Address
Knox County Procurement Donnie Fawver 865-215-5756 donnie.fawver@knoxcounty.org
Peak Resolotions Group Paul Needham 865-297-3006 peakresolutiongroup@gmail.com
CAC Housing & Energy Jeff Vincent 865-244-3080 jeffreyvincent@cachousing.org
CAC Housing & Energy Stephanie Courtney 865-244-3080 stephanie.courtney@cachousing.org
Andrews Electric Services Horace Andrew 865-673-5086 andrewshd@aelser.com
Premier Services Group, Inc. Chuck Lankford 865-558-5711 premier_services@bellsouth.net
Buck Mechanical K. Wade kwade.bucksmechanical@gmail.com
CAC Housing & Energy Aaron Cate 865-244-3080 aaron.cate@cachousing.org
ABC weatherization John Underwood 615-443-5276 wbarker2020@gmai.com
CAC Housing & Energy April Farmer 865-244-3080 april.farmer@cachousing.org
James Fisher James Fisher 423-421-2498 Jamesfisherconstruction@gmail.com
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